AND
AND
AND
AND
AND
AND
AND
AND
AND
AND
AND
AND
TRIAXIS.
TRIAXIS.
TRIAXIS.
TRIAXIS.
TRIAXIS.
TRIAXIS.
TRIAXIS.
TRIAXIS.
TRIAXIS.
TRIAXIS.
TRIAXIS.
TRIAXIS.
TRIAXIS.

X
X
X
X
TX
X
X
X
X
X
TX
TX
TX

SH
SH
SH
SH
SH
SH
SH
SH
SH
SH
SH
SH

68
68
68
72
58
38
67
67
71
49
49
49
63
80
80
80
80
80
80
60
60
60
74
74
74

400
400
400
400
400
400
1500
400
400
400
400
1500
400
400
400
400
400
800
1500
400
800
1500
800
800
1500

09:20.66
08:18.78
09:30.65
09:21.25
07.36.37
05:50.90
42:47.61
12:49.96
08:26.14
05:45.28
06:33.22
23:59.61
09:37.70
10:51.41
11:40.26
13:52.22
15:18.30
22:51.55
44:05.21
06:47.69
13:55.85
26:26.40
16:36.97
20:40.48
32.02.65



