申込 再確認用 個人種目 エントリーリスト (2025/03/9)

地区	正式クラブ名称	クラブ略称	性別	氏名	年齢	種目	距離	記録
西大阪	北畠スイムANDヘルス	北畠SH	女	岩橋季代子	68	背泳ぎ	400	09:20.66
西大阪	北畠スイムANDヘルス	北畠SH	女	金 直美	68	自由形	400	08:18.78
西大阪	北畠スイムANDヘルス	北畠SH	女	金 直美	68	平泳ぎ	400	09:30.65
西大阪	北畠スイムANDヘルス	北畠SH	女	中島ゆり子	72	自由形	400	09:21.25
西大阪	北畠スイムANDヘルス	北畠SH	女	長田 幸代	58	自由形	400	07:36.37
西大阪	北畠スイムANDヘルス	北畠SH	男	西川 彰平	38	個人メドレー	400	05:50.90
西大阪	北畠スイムANDヘルス	北畠SH	女	西山 和美	67	自由形	1500	42:47.61
西大阪	北畠スイムANDヘルス	北畠SH	女	西山 和美	67	背泳ぎ	400	12:49.96
西大阪	北畠スイムANDヘルス	北畠SH	女	濱口 幸美	71	自由形	400	08:26.14
西大阪	北畠スイムANDヘルス	北畠SH	男	村越 太	49	自由形	400	05:45.28
西大阪	北畠スイムANDヘルス	北畠SH	男	村越 太	49	個人メドレー	400	06:33.22
西大阪	北畠スイムANDヘルス	北畠SH	男	村越 太	49	自由形	1500	23:59.61
西大阪	TRIAXIS_東住吉	TX東住吉	女	今江 美紀	63	自由形	400	09:37.70
西大阪	TRIAXIS_東住吉	TX東住吉	女	片岡美穂子	80	自由形	400	10:51.41
西大阪	TRIAXIS_東住吉	TX東住吉	女	片岡美穂子	80	背泳ぎ	400	11:40.26
西大阪	TRIAXIS_東住吉	TX東住吉	女	片岡美穂子	80	ピート板キック自由形	400	13:52.22
西大阪	TRIAXIS_東住吉	TX東住吉	女	片岡美穂子	80	ピート板キック平泳ぎ	400	15:18.30
西大阪	TRIAXIS_東住吉	TX東住吉	女	片岡美穂子	80	自由形	800	22:51.55
西大阪	TRIAXIS_東住吉	TX東住吉	女	片岡美穂子	80	自由形	1500	44:05.21
西大阪	TRIAXIS_東住吉	TX東住吉	男	徳谷 博幸	60	自由形	400	06:47.69
西大阪	TRIAXIS_東住吉	TX東住吉	男	徳谷 博幸	60	自由形	800	13:55.85
西大阪	TRIAXIS_東住吉	TX東住吉	男	徳谷 博幸	60	自由形	1500	26:26.40
西大阪	TRIAXIS_東住吉	TX東住吉	女	森 節子	74	自由形	800	16:36.97
西大阪	TRIAXIS_東住吉	TX東住吉	女	森 節子	74	平泳ぎ	800	20:40.48
西大阪	TRIAXIS_東住吉	TX東住吉	女	森 節子	74	自由形	1500	32:02.65